INGEGNERIA SCIENZE AGRARIE, AMBIENTALI E ALIMENTARI DESIGN E ARTI ECONOMIA SCIENZE DELLA FORMAZIONE FORMAZIONE PERMANENTE
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CORSO AULE ATTREZ Are the rooms and equipment for the supplementary didactic activities (exercises labors seminars, ...) adequatei %) 1% 2% 750 7%) %) 7%) %) 2%) % 1% 0800 14| w221 4 s% 870 784 o% 5%, % % 7%| 760 12% 15%) 1% 735 12% 760 10%| 2% 8.09 2%) &%) 15| &%) &%) 2% o 790 7% 7%) 1% 8.6, 15% 808 11%] %
CORSO AULE ATTREZ Are the teaching rooms for this course adequate? (blackboard visibility seating acoustics. %) £ 750 %) % ™) o% ™ % w736 2% ™ 768 5 1% 838 783 1% 10% % % % 762 17% ) 1 773 % 775 13% % 828 %) ™ %) ™ %) £ 13% 13% 13%) 2% 8.59 16% 785 20%) %) o%
CORSO AULE ATTREZ Did the "lst of topics covered” that was written in the course description correspond to the topics covered in the course %) 2 780 1% %) %) 2 1% 1% S %) 104 1% 13%) % 870 % 7% % S %) % %) %) 788 &% # % 849 1% ™ ) 2 ) % %) % % 8.78 % 1% 1% 1%
re the supplementary teaching activities (exercises tutorials laboratories etc...) helpful in subject learning? 1% 7.00 £ ™ 750 7% % 788 % 16% %) ) s% A ) ™) 5% £ 8 E % % % % % 10% s 773 8% 784 % 8. ) % % %) % ) % 8. % 1% E % 757 8%
DOCENZA Are the supplementary teaching activiti ises tutorials laborat tc...) helpful in subject I i 883 812 877
DOCENZA Does the teacher display teaching ability? Pes] %) % 733 7% 5% 778 1% 3% 774 15% 8%, ™% % %, 14%) 10%) % 6% 8.53 % 12% % %, 7%) % %) 7% 762 12% 794 16%) &% 8.35 3%) 11%) 1%) 5% 6%} % %) ax) 3%) 10% 875 % x| % 13%
DOCENZA Does the teacher explain the subject clearly? 803 16% 1% 0% 778 7% % 768 15% 16% 767 2% 10% 776 9% ™ % 750 1% %) % s 833 o% 778 15% 10% ™ o% 787 10% % 10% 726 17%| 768 19% o% 7.98 % 785 16% ™) % %) %) ™) % 7% 1% 856, % %) E 1) %
DOCENZA Does the teacher stimulate / motivate interest in the subjecti 798 18% %) ™ 753 7% o% 765 17% 18% 771 19% 1% 776 12% 10% %) 1a% 12%) % s 843 % 791 1% 12% &% 10% 786 12% %) o% 740 1% 774 15% 16% 8.06 ) 1% %) % 10% % 13% 1% %) 12% 853 ™ 785 15% % ) 20%
DOCENZA Has the timetable for lectures exercises and other teaching activities been respected ) % % %) % %) % ™) 1% P 1% 1% 2 0% 9.09 % P %) .80, ) ™ %) 2 %) £ %) %) % 9.07] P )
DOCENZA If applicable does the teaching assistant explain the subject clearly: 700 E 769 ™ 748 8% ™ 758 7% 1% ) E %) ™) 1% % 847 Y % %) 811 1% 1% 1% ) 1% ) » 87 % 202 %
DOCENZA Is the teacher available for explanations and clarifications &%) 2 780 1) 5% %) 2 ) % % 1% 1% % 913 o% P %) 876 o) ™ %) £ %) % %) 2% 9.09 % ) P %
DOCENZA Is the teacher open to discussion and does he/she answer questions? 1% 267 ™) 1% Y %) 2 1% ) % %) 2 % 912 ) 2 %) 8.84] ) 5% ) Y ) £ %) 3% 9.16 £ %) E 5%
INTERESSE Are you generally satisfied with the course taught? ™ ™ 733 7% TH 744 17% 780 20% 750 2% 772 10% 750 13% % % 15% 19% 7™ 803 3% ™ % 779 7.76 % 778 15% 12% % 10% 10% 1% 1% 7% 1% 83 2% 758 9% ™ 719 27%
INTERESSE Are you interested in the subject? 700 %) 227 20% o% 770 1% 78 13%) 1% 8.34 a% 842791 1% 776 1% 753 7.99 8% 12%) 10% % %) ™ 10% % 12% 778 25% 8.27 765 13%) %) E 1% 1%
INSEGNAMENTO  Has the exam procedure been explained clearly: 11880 %) 2%) 7% 772 1% 5% % s 830 782 8% 7.8 7% 12%) 8.06 6% 15%) 3%) %) 8%) % 13%) x| 3% 5% 8.6 7% 3% 3% 1%) 1%
INSEGNAMENTO  Is the study load in this subject proportionate to the credits awarded 700 1% ™% 707 20% o% 751 1% 752 10% 10% s 8.02 10% 765 17% 791 o% 7.88 783 1% 778 10% 769 7.61 7% 781 1% %) ™ 1% 10% 13% % %) 12% 831 749 2% 697 2% o% %) %
s the teaching material (recommended and supplied) adequate for subject study: 700 % % 720 13% ™ 768 15% 781 % % 8: ™ 783 1% 0% 8. % 7% . %) 785 15% 10% % ™) ™ 1% ™ %) % 8. % %) E 733 2%
INSEGNAMENTO  Is the teaching material { ded and supplied) adequate for subject study: 831 807 7.87 85
INSEGNAMENTO ~ Was your preliminary knowledge sufficient to understand the subject 7.00 12% 7% 720 13% 13% 709 28% 748 12%) % 0% 815 1% 763 15% 8% 7.85 755 18% 752 7.7, 8% 279 16%) 7%) % 8.24 1% 807 3% % %) 7%
ould the teacher with his/her teaching activities improve your language skills? (applicable only if the teaching language differs from the m; % 730 1% 7.08 775 1% 747 . 0% 722 18% % % X % %) P % 751 %
LINGUA Could the teacher with his/her teaching activities i I Kills? (applicable only if the teaching | differs from th 7.48 7.36 7.92
LINGUA Was the language the teacher used comprehensible? ) % 876 ) 872 ) ™ ) % 9.01 % 1% 1% 5%
LINGUA Was the language used by the teacher the official course language? 1) 878 % 917 ) 2 ) 2 9.28 % 1% %
medie 81 84 86 7.6 84 7.9 83 81 83 82 89 82 9 85 86 85 86 9.05 86 85 82 9 931
INGEGNERIA SCIENZE AGRARIE, AMBIENTALI E ALIMENTARI DESIGN E ARTI ECONOMIA SCIENZE DELLA FORMAZIONE FORMAZIONE PERMANENTE
g
-
® 3
£ U
| £
o 8 8 9 o
® £ £ 3
FRO I £ £ § &
5 g £ 2 H 2 g H 5 g
g g £l r £ & 3 3 =2
E o5 & P - E 3 i I 5
g 2 2 g © B H 5 £ s g 2 2 s 5
3 5 & g 3 z 5 3 H 9 g <] 5 £ 9 £ £ &
3 3 ~ o s 3 ] = H s g £ £ 3 g =1 = 2 € 8 §
s 4 4 g g g 2 o g ] £ 2 3 ] H g ) 2 5 H H 5 o % H] g < b .
2 g2 ) : H] 8 £ H L] H & 1 5 § H H H & = s § g ] 5 3 3 H H g
N T D A i I § & § £y 3 P oz § & A : i £
£ g 8 2 £ 2 a S 8 ' D 8 £ ° g 5 5 s g 8 5 a
Tz oz & 3 3 & % R i 5 8 8 5 £ 5 3 L S g P 2 g .1 .31 .8 % % %, ¢8 g £ FR
% 4 5. 5 . £ T % .8 . E . a 8 44 4 I S A 4 T 402 o4 % o4 8 5 4 . 8 . & . £ A A E & $ . 2 . 5 . 5 . . a . e g9 a A 3 4 5 2 A
£ ¢ 543 52 & g 8 g g £ § $ 5 5§ & § 2§ 8§ £ 4§ 5 ¢ g el g - t §FE §$:f § e § 35§58 E o 248 58§38 ¢35 ¢ 4¢:248%¢ 8432 s 2goz g kg =
§ 8§ 58 ¢ & ¢ 3 8 38 8 £ £ 8 a2 8 5 8 3 8 g § 58 2 828 = £ 3 ¢ g &£ ¢ 83 ¢ s £ = £ 5 £ 5 £ 8 £ £ £ £ & 5 £ 3 &8 E & 5 &£ 5 8w fw g ouw g, § g § g $ s £ & & 8§ ¢ 3
§ g 3g 3z F g Ef g8 g8 g8 g5 s g ¥ £ E £ B oz B oz > 2 o2 2 T £ 0§ £ oE 2 g 23 28 g s sog e g2 5 2 g g s g5 e n g E g 2 o8 2 og § 2 E £ PO H
§ 3 EEE g E 0 i2Es EYECPETEOEOSSETPROYEANEOEOERGE o84 diiEosiisEsEyEEELEREELEOS I oPaiciEiiEiiioiEiisoEiToiiioso
z €3¢ 3 ¢3¢ F3 oL E 3 L3 oEZ o3 oE g 3ofgoFE o3 of3ofozof3z ¢ fE3ofyol g g g3 ¢ og $P:9:83F3F§aisbePeiiiiiiiifoiiiiiiiiEgiof:
Are you interested in the subject? [ ssg 7200 % 747 11%| 770 13% 79 18% 760 14% 736 1% 757 17% 749 21% 7.64 739 22%| oxf 748 16% 7.0 722 20% 2% 748 18% 725 21% 7.42 715 21% 704 20% 700 2% 757 15% 7.44 1a% 770 a%| 772 16% 707 36% 7.35 3% 7273 13%) 5% 1% 752 15% 769 17% 7.48 2% 2% 10% 781 29% 7.96] 729 29% 8.58 7.81
Has the exam procedure been explained clearly 750 12% 7.00 (816 sx| 782 % 748 ux| 791 e o% 780 12% 777 1% 7.76 12%) 10% 79 8% 700 779 9% 7 742 1% 786 10%| 805 7% 758 13% 734 10% 799 10%| 604 4% 7.48 % 768 17%) 5% 10% 759 1% 771 13%| 781 12% &%) 10% 9% 8.2 755 19% 824 7.89
Is the study load in this subject proportionate to the credits awarded 700 760 780 5% 7% 16% 7.53 756 1% %) 768 5% 7.00 752 6% 740 10% 742 1% 736 1% 75 1% 696 10%| 788 7% 711 21% 7.31] % 736 10% s 10% 725 20% 732 19% 745 10% 12%) 10% 10% 7.99 775 &% 66 % 7.61 7.63
Is the teacher available for explanations and clarifications? 700 3% 8.21 a% 2 [ % [ 792 s E 1%) % 172 6% &% 757 1% 7.98, 12% 7 8% 790 8% 10x[J882 o 13%) 867 12%) 764 17% 860 8.44
Is the teaching material (recommended and supplied) adequate for subject studyi 1% 700 780 778 1% o% 7.69| 721 11% 7% 700 773 % 700 77 9% 16% 736 10% 755 1% 762 9% 731 18% 652 20% 780 9% 675 25% 7.34] % 70 184 %) o% 756 13% 745 17% 776 13%) % 13%) 10% 8.11] % 68 2% 7.82 7.68
Was your preliminary knowledge sufficient to understand the subject? 38% 700 763 1% 759 6% 774 1% 786 5 2 8% 7.53 726 19% 749 27% 650 s0% 783 s«[JB00 100% 743 12% 6.92 738 19% 761 17% 793 7% 7.68 706 22% 711 20% 727 16% 742 1% 709 16% 722 10% 772 10% 689 20% 7.22 % 726 17%) 4% 762 1% 762 11% 753 15% 768 15%| % 781 13% 648 4% 7.81 12%) 1% 655 3% 7.60 7.45
medie 8 7 79 79 79 77 81 8.67 7.8 747 77 77 7.6 78 74 74 76 7.7 75 73 79 69 89 76 87 82 7.6 76 7.8 88 812 8 86 85 71

medie totali



